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Account Breakdown 

METER 
NUMBER 

PREVIOUS 
READING 

New Charges 

Elect r ic it y Charges 

CURRENT TARIFF 
READING COMPONENT 

CENTS 
DAYS PER DAY 

Tariff 11 Residential (Lighting, Power, and Continuous Water Heatlng)(0l/12/17 -18/ 12/ln 

41051532 167.240 All Consumpt ion 

Service Fee 

Tariff 33 Controlled Supply (Economy) (01/12/17-18/12/m 

41051532 0 All Consumption 

TOTAL 

Q ueensland Sola r Sc heme 
Tariff SSA - Solar Credit (01/12/17 - 18/ 12/ln 

41051532 144.010 

TOTAL 

Other Charges & Credi t s 
18/ 12/17 

18/ 12/17 

18/ 12/17 

TOTAL 

Royal Flying Doctor Service Donations 

Solar PPA (30/11/17 to 18/ 12/ 17) 

Total Generated: 2182.461 KWH 

Total Exported: 144.01 KWH 

Solar Usage Charge of $0 .172727 x 2038.451 KWH 

Solar Ex port Charge of $0.101020 x 144.010 KWH 

18 87.133 

CENTS 

PER KWH 
KWH (EXC GST) 

167.24 25.890 

0 20.482 

144.01 -10.102 

CENTS 

PER KW 
KW (EXC GST) GST 

$4.33 

$1.57 

$5.90 

$35.21 

$35.21 

TOTAL 
(INC GST) 

$47.63 

$17.25 

$0.00 

$64.88 

$14.55CR 

$14.SSCR 

$1.00 

$387.31 

$14.55 

$402.86 

A guide to your electricity 
bill with solar usage charges 

Following is an explanation of how the Account Breakdown section of your 

electricity bill will look now that you have solar on your roof and have entered 

into a Solar Power Purchase Agreement (Solar PPA) with us. 

1 

2 

Electricity Charges 

This section sets out your existing electricity charges by tariff. 

Queensland Solar Scheme 

This section lists the current reading of your solar meter. This section also shows the credit you 

received for the solar electricity you did not use which was exported back to the electricity grid. 

Please note, the credit listed here is reversed in the ‘Other Charges & Credits’ section. This is because 
for this solar trial, your Solar Purchase Power Agreement (Solar PPA) means you can save money by 

paying less than the price of grid electricity for the solar electricity you use, rather than receiving a 

credit for the solar electricity that is exported back to the grid. 

3 
Other Charges & Credits 

You’ll find your Solar PPA usage charges here. There may be other information in this section like your 

Clean Energy subscription, Royal Flying Doctor Service donation, Meter Services Charges and if you 

are eligible, credits from the Queensland Government Electricity Rebate. 

In the example below, the customer has a Royal Flying Doctor Service Donation of $1.00 per bill. 

The following line items are for the solar usage: 

 Solar PPA – the days covered by this bill 

 Total Generated – the total amount of solar electricity generated by the panels in kilowatt hours (kWh) 

 Total Exported – the total amount of solar electricity exported back to the grid in kWh 

 Solar Usage Charge – the total amount charged for the solar electricity used in your home 

 Solar Export Charge – the equivalent reversal rate of the credit that was applied in the Queensland Solar 

Scheme section for solar electricity that was exported back to the grid. 

1 

2 

3 
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