

# A guide to your electricity bill with solar usage charges

Following is an explanation of how the Account Breakdown section of your electricity bill will look now that you have solar on your roof and have entered into a Solar Power Purchase Agreement (Solar PPA) with us.



# **Electricity Charges**

This section sets out your existing electricity charges by tariff.

# **Queensland Solar Scheme**

This section lists the current reading of your solar meter. This section also shows the credit you received for the solar electricity you did not use which was exported back to the electricity grid. Please note, the credit listed here is reversed in the 'Other Charges & Credits' section. This is because for this solar trial, your Solar Purchase Power Agreement (Solar PPA) means you can save money by paying less than the price of grid electricity for the solar electricity you use, rather than receiving a credit for the solar electricity that is exported back to the grid.



# Other Charges & Credits

You'll find your Solar PPA usage charges here. There may be other information in this section like your Clean Energy subscription, Royal Flying Doctor Service donation, Meter Services Charges and if you are eligible, credits from the Queensland Government Electricity Rebate.

In the example below, the customer has a Royal Flying Doctor Service Donation of \$1.00 per bill.

The following line items are for the solar usage:

- Solar PPA the days covered by this bill
- Total Generated the total amount of solar electricity generated by the panels in kilowatt hours (kWh)
- Total Exported the total amount of solar electricity exported back to the grid in kWh
- Solar Usage Charge the total amount charged for the solar electricity used in your home
- Solar Export Charge the equivalent reversal rate of the credit that was applied in the Queensland Solar Scheme section for solar electricity that was exported back to the grid.

# Account Breakdown

		PREVIOUS	CURRENT	TARIFF		CENTS		CENTS PER KWH		CENTS PER KW		TOTAL
N	UMBER	READING	READING	COMPONENT	DAYS	PER DAY	KWH	(EXC GST)	KW	(EXC GST)	GST	(INC GST)

# **New Charges**



### Electricity Charges

Tariff 11 Residential (Lighting, Power, and Continuous Water Heating) (01/12/17 - 18/12/17)											
41051532		167.240	All Consumption			167.24	25.890			\$4.33	\$47.63
			Service Fee	18	87.133					\$1.57	\$17.25
Tariff 33 Controlled Supply (Economy) (01/12/17 - 18/12/17)											
41051532		0	All Consumption			0	20.482				\$0.00
TOTAL										\$5.90	\$64.88

2

Queensla	nd Solar	Scheme					
Tariff SSA - Solar Credit (01/12/17 - 18/12/17)							
41051532		144.010					
TOTAL							

7	
3	
-	

Othor C	narges & Credits		
18/12/17	Royal Flying Doctor Service Donations		\$1.00
	Solar PPA (30/11/17 to 18/12/17)		
	Total Generated: 2182.461 KWH		
	Total Exported: 144.01 KWH		
18/12/17	Solar Usage Charge of \$0.172727 x 2038.451 KWH	\$35.21	\$387.31
18/12/17	Solar Export Charge of \$0.101020 x 144.010 KWH		\$14.55
TOTAL		\$35.21	\$402.86

144.01

-10.102

\$14.55CR

\$14.55CR